DOCUMENT PREPARED BY	FICIAL COPY					
Judy Hall						
1227 Fat 85" Place	*2319115027	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #				
Chicago Ita 100619	Doc# 2319115027 Fe					
MAIL SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	RHSP FEE:\$18.00 RPRF FEE KAREN A. YARBROUGH	.: 51.00				
Judy Hall	COOK COUNTY CLERK  DATE: 07/10/2023 01:39 F	om PG: 1 OF 3				
1227 East 85th Place	DA(E: 0//10/2023 01.37 /					
Chicago IL. 6069						
	DATORY COURTESY FORM, AND <u>IS NOT</u> LEGAL AD					
70-	PTANCE OF TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTR					
	e of death affidavit, the undersigned beneficiary/be					
1 100	wing: That, <u>Jerine W. Hall</u> died on <u>A</u>	•				
as a resident of OUT	as a resident ofCOOKCounty, Illinois, as owner of the Property Identification Number:					
20-35-423-026-000						
With the Legal Descr	ription of (attach exhibit if more room is needed):	:				
Lot One Hundred Seventy-	Six (176) in J.E. Merrion's Many nook	Addition,				
Being a Resubdivision of Parto	of the West ! 121 f (1/2) of the Southear	st Quarte(24)				
and Part of the East Half (1/2) of H	ne Southwest Quarter (14) of Section 3	5. Township				
38 North, Range 14, East of the	Third Principal Meridian					
	And Common Address Of:	•				
1227 E. 85th 7	Place Chicago, IL 60/219	,				
	who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on De					
03 '02 ' 2021 as Document Number	er. 2106140090 naming the following	beneficiary/beneficiaries				
***	ty referenced above with the stated percentage/sh	are of said property:				
NAME:	ADDRESS:	SHARE:				
Judy Hall 1227 E.	85th Place, Chicago, IL-60619	100%				
		:				
	VADENIA VADDDOMON	<u> </u>				
This form is KAREN A. YARBROUGH  Pag						
compliments of: COOK COUNTY CLERK						

2319115027 Page: 2 of 3

## COOK COUNTY CLERK NOTICE OF DEATH AFFIDAVIT & TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) DEED PAGE 2 OF 2 (COURTESY FORM)

In witness whereof, the undersigned beneficiari	es hereby accept the transfer of resident	tial real estate under th	e Transfer
on Death Instrument, this	day) of July (mor	nth), <u>2023</u>	(year).
Bener	iciary Name & Signature Section:		
Judy Hall			
Frint Beneficiary Name Above	Print Benefic	ciary Name Above	<del></del>
Hall			
Ball of clary Signature Above	Beneficiary	Signature Above	
Print Beneficiary Name Above	Print Benefic	ciary Name Above	· · · · ·
O <sub>x</sub> _			<del></del>
Beneficiary Signature Above	Beneficiary	Signature Above	
	0/2		
Print Beneficiary Name Above	Print Benefic	ciary Name Above	
	0,		
Beneficiary Signature Above	Beneficiary	Signature Above	
	Notary Public Section:		
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS	Q <sub>A</sub> ,		
COUNTY OF COOK	4	ć	
1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY	THAT	
5004 HAU		175	
	eficiary(ies) who appeared personally before	you ABOVE	
personally known to me to be the same perso	n or persons whose name or names are sub	oscribed to the foregoing	
instrument, appeared before me this day in pe	·	• •	
Signed and sworn to before me this	(day) of 504 (month), _	2073 (year).	
$\wedge$	- <del> </del>		
Signature of Notary Above	ARIANA ACOS		
1011 ALA 1020 -	AFIX NOT Official/Se Notary Public - State My Commission Expires	e of Illinois	
Print Name of Notary Above		<del></del>	<u> </u> 
This form is	KAREN A. YARBRO	UGH	Page 2
compliments of:	COOK COUNTY RECORDER O	F DEEDS	of 2

## COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2023 003	30241			DATE ISSUED 4/14/2023
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME JERINE W HALL			GRADE ALC: 1000 STATE AS IN THE	OF DEATH RIL 07, 2023
COOK	AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 101 YEARS	· (1) - (1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	EOFBIRTH DECEMBER 15, 1921	
CHICAGO		HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTIT 1227 E 85TH PLACE		
PLACE OF DEATH  DECEDENT'S HOME				
OKMULGEE, OK	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: STATUS AT TI	3 変数 発展 機 試験 か	S SPOUSE/CIVIL UNION PARTNER'S MAID	EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? NO
RESIDENCE 1227 E 85TH PLACE	APT	NO. CITY OR TOW		INSIDE CITY.LIMITS?
COUNTY STATE	ZIP CODE FATHER/CO PARENTS NAME C0619 WALTER W WILSO	PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNI	ON MOTHERICO PARENTS NAME PI LUTITIA BURTON	RIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION
INFORMANT'S NAME JUDY HALL	RELATIONSHIP DÄUGHTER	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ADDRESS E 85TH PLACE, CHICAGO;	IL, 60619
METHOD OF DISPOSITION  CREMATION	PLICE OF DISPOSITION HEICHTS CREMATORY	4.44	N CITY OR TOWN AND STATE GO HEIGHTS, IL	DATE OF DISPOSITION APRIL 13, 2023
FUNERAL HOME ELEMENTS CREMATION	LLC, 8695 S ARCH ER WILLOW SI	PRINGS, IL, 60480		
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME DANIEL JOSEPH MCCAR	тнү		FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLI 034015286	NOIS LICENSE NUMBER
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME KAREN A YARBROUGH			DATE FILED WITH LOCAL APRIL 13, 2023	REGISTRAR
CAUSE OF DEATH PART I.	ACUTE NON HEMORRHAGIC STRUM		ALCO TO THE SECOND SECO	WEEKS WEEKS
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)	Due to	(or as a cinseque, ce of):	OXIMA L BETV	ND DE
	, Due to	(or as a consequence or	APPR	ONSET /
c			4	
PART II. Enter other significant cond	Due to	(or as a consequence of)	R L WAS AN AUTO	PSY PERFORMED? NO
	EASE AND VASCULAR DEMENTIA		WERE AUTOPS	SY FINDINGS USED TO
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE			MANNER OF D	The transfer of the second of the second
DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF INJURY	PLACE OF INJURY		INJURY AT WORK?
LOCATION OF INJURY				
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRE	D.		IF-TRA	NSTOT (ATION INJURY, SPECIFY)
ATTEND.THE.DECEASED?	ATE LAST SEEN ALIVE WAS MEDICAL	L'EXAMINER OR	PATE PRONOUNCED	TIME OF DEATH
NO CERTIFIER	UNKNOWN CORONER CO	INTACTED? NO	DATE	06:45 PM
	PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH		AP	RIL 12, 2023 YSICIANS LICENSE NUMBER
	0 SPRINGER DRIVE, LOMBARD, I	L, 60148		036089483
r karifi til til til til til til til til til ti	क्षांत्र हरूल उन्हेंब्रिक स्टब्स अवस्थित	San Water Warr wilder	With managera water water	/



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



